
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Cawthorne B v Clayton West B

Played on 5/14/2016

Innings of Cawthorne B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ROEBUCK Stephen c YOUNG Joseph BULLOCK Corey Luke 35

2 OSBORNE Paul lbw BULLOCK Corey Luke 26

3 YOUEL Perry lbw BULLOCK Corey Luke 0

4 BAGSHAW Ryan c ENGLAND Joshua YOUNG Joseph 16

5 HIRST Richard c HAWKE Jacob YOUNG Joseph 5

6 SKELLY Dale lbw BULLOCK Corey Luke 1

7 KILBURN Gareth Not Out 18

8 WILES Spencer b RADLEY Thomas 3

9 WALMSLEY Christopher lbw SCOTT Steve 0

10 SCOTT Harry c SENIOR Hywel SCOTT Steve 5

11 SCHOFIELD Richard Not Out 3

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 130

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 THORNHILL Simon 9 0 23 0

2 SCOTT Steve 7 2 19 2

3 HAWKE Jacob 8 1 30 0

4 BULLOCK Corey Luke 9 5 23 4

5 YOUNG Joseph 7 4 13 2

5 RADLEY Thomas 5 0 12 1

Innings of Clayton West B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SENIOR Hywel b YOUEL Perry 1

2 ENGLAND Joshua b YOUEL Perry 0

3 BULLOCK Corey Luke b SCHOFIELD Richard 63

4 RADLEY Thomas lbw YOUEL Perry 0

5 DENNIS Richard b BAGSHAW Ryan 0

6 SCOTT Steve Run Out 1

7 HAWKE Jacob b YOUEL Perry 0

8 BURRELL George b SCHOFIELD Richard 2

9 BLACKBURN Josh b SCHOFIELD Richard 5

10 THORNHILL Simon c OSBORNE Paul OSBORNE Paul 22

11 YOUNG Joseph Not Out 

Extras 22

OVERS BOWLED 42.2 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 116

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 YOUEL Perry 9 5 10 4

2 BAGSHAW Ryan 9 4 14 1

3 SCHOFIELD Richard 7.2 2 16 3

4 KILBURN Gareth 9 1 28 0

5 WILES Spencer 3 1 10 0

6 OSBORNE Paul 5 0 19 1

Cawthorne B 6 pnts v Clayton West B 1 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Denby Dale B v Meltham B

Played on 5/14/2016

Innings of Denby Dale B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 AMOS Ashley Martin lbw WALLIS Jack 3

2 TYAS Jack b RAWLINSON James 16

3 SHUTTLEWORTH Gary b MCGRATH Cameron 24

4 ROSE Hayden b MCGRATH Cameron 10

5 STOWER Colin c PARKER William COOPER Kyrone 0

6 JACQUES Alex st FIELD Cameron* COOPER Kyrone 5

7 GREIG Jordan st FIELD Cameron* COOPER Kyrone 8

8 GELDART Stuart b COCKSHAW Ben 17

9 FRANKLAND Peter Not Out 9

10 FIRTH David c COCKSHAW Ben COOPER Kyrone 4

11 GLOVER Steven b PARKER William 4

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 40.4 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 112

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 PARKER William 6.4 3 12 1

2 WALLIS Jack 7 2 9 1

3 RAWLINSON James 5 2 19 1

4 MCGRATH Cameron 7 3 16 2

5 COOPER Kyrone 9 1 24 4

6 COCKSHAW Ben 6 0 26 1

Innings of Meltham B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 EARNSHAW Christopher c FIRTH David* GLOVER Steven 2

2 HOLMES Ben b ROSE Hayden 0

3 WALLIS Jack Not Out 35

4 DYSON David Not Out 49

5 PARKER William  

6 RAWLINSON James  

7 MCGRATH Cameron  

8 COCKSHAW Ben  

9 COOPER Kyrone  

10 FIELD Cameron  

11 MOULSON Robert  

Extras 30

OVERS BOWLED 37.4 For Wkts ( 2 ) TOTAL 116

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 GLOVER Steven 9 6 3 1

2 ROSE Hayden 8 1 26 1

3 GELDART Stuart 7 4 6 0

4 GREIG Jordan 4 1 18 0

5 STOWER Colin 4 1 12 0

6 SHUTTLEWORTH Gary 3 0 17 0

7 JACQUES Alex 2.4 0 9 0

Denby Dale B 0 pnts v Meltham B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Hall Bower B v Moorlands B

Played on 5/14/2016

Innings of Hall Bower B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 GREENWAY Jason c NAYLOR Liam* WARD Callum 33

2 CRANE Alexander c PAULEY Daniel WARD Callum 35

3 CRANE Matthew c RENDER Andrew KILBURN Oliver 23

4 BEAUMONT Mark c WARD Callum PAULEY Daniel 13

5 THACKERAY Noah st NAYLOR Liam* HINCHLIFFE Christopher 10

6 BALICKI Marlon c RENDER Andrew HINCHLIFFE Christopher 7

7 CALVERT Todd Not Out 21

8 MCGOWAN Daniel c BALDWIN Martin HINCHLIFFE Christopher 0

9 HELLAWELL Nikki Not Out 9

10 PEAKER Andrew  

11 TURNER Lee  

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 157

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 KILBURN Oliver 9 3 30 1

2 LUMB Ben 6 0 30 0

3 PAULEY Daniel 9 1 37 1

4 WARD Callum 9 2 27 2

5 RENDER Andrew 5 2 7 0

HINCHLIFFE Christopher 7 1 23 3

Innings of Moorlands B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BALDWIN Martin Run Out 8

2 NAYLOR Liam c PEAKER Andrew THACKERAY Noah 6

3 WARD Callum c CRANE Alexander PEAKER Andrew 26

4 HINCHLIFFE Christopher c TURNER Lee THACKERAY Noah 0

5 PAYNE George c BALICKI Marlon BEAUMONT Mark 0

6 BERESFORD Mark lbw HELLAWELL Nikki 6

7 PAULEY Daniel b CRANE Matthew 37

8 QADIR Mohammed Not Out 33

9 KILBURN Oliver b BALICKI Marlon 30

10 RENDER Andrew Not Out 7

11 LUMB Ben  

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 41 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 163

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 BEAUMONT Mark 9 3 25 1

1 BALICKI Marlon 2 0 3 1

2 THACKERAY Noah 7 3 16 2

3 HELLAWELL Nikki 6 2 40 1

4 CRANE Alexander 6 0 27 0

5 CRANE Matthew 7 0 20 1

6 PEAKER Andrew 4 0 25 1

Hall Bower B 2 pnts v Moorlands B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Holmfirth B v Almondbury B

Played on 5/14/2016

Innings of Almondbury B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MALIK Amar b WILKINSON Tony 3

2 SARFARAZ Mohammed b WHITELEY Ian 2

3 HUSSAIN Fida c MOORHOUSE Oliver WATMOUGH Lee 42

4 HARRIS Colin b WILSON Jack 33

5 THWAITE Glyn b WATMOUGH Lee 2

6 HANSON Liam b WATMOUGH Lee 0

7 RUSSELL Danny c WHITELEY Ian JOHN Simeon 2

8 SHARAZ Ali b WATMOUGH Lee 21

9 HUSSAIN Musawar c PAYNE Jacob WILSON Jack 32

10 NAWAZ Mohammed Not Out 0

11 HUSSAIN Nabeel Run Out 0

Extras 25

OVERS BOWLED 36.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 162

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 WHITELEY Ian 9 2 21 1

2 WILKINSON Tony 9 3 31 1

3 WATMOUGH Lee 9 0 46 4

4 JOHN Simeon 7 1 23 1

5 THORNTON Gregg 2 0 24 0

6 WILSON Jack 0.5 0 0 2

Innings of Holmfirth B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SEDGWICK Josh b RUSSELL Danny 4

2 MOORHOUSE Oliver b SHARAZ Ali 12

3 WILSON Jack Run Out 1

4 JOHNSTONE Simon c HUSSAIN Nabeel RUSSELL Danny 2

5 PAYNE Jacob lbw SHARAZ Ali 0

6 BROWN Glyn b SHARAZ Ali 1

7 THORNTON Gregg c HUSSAIN Musawar RUSSELL Danny 2

8 WHITELEY Ian b MALIK Amar 12

9 JOHN Simeon b MALIK Amar 9

10 WILKINSON Tony b MALIK Amar 13

11 WATMOUGH Lee Not Out 6

Extras 1

OVERS BOWLED 22.1 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 63

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 RUSSELL Danny 9 3 19 3

2 SHARAZ Ali 9 4 11 3

3 MALIK Amar 2.1 0 10 3

4 HUSSAIN Nabeel 2 0 22 0

Holmfirth B 0 pnts v Almondbury B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Rastrick B v Lascelles Hall B

Played on 5/14/2016

Innings of Rastrick B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 FARLOW Simon c ROBSHAW Ben TAYLOR Daniel 10

2 NICHOLSON Gary c KEEN David RODGERS Tim 17

3 BARRETT Tom b DAWSON Jason 11

4 OWEN Thomas c CALVERT Michael RODGERS Tim 0

5 THAXTER Daniel b TAYLOR Damian 9

6 STEAD Tom b TAYLOR Damian 0

7 HIONS Robert Not Out 34

8 ANDERSON James b DAWSON Jason 6

9 JARRATT Andrew George b KEEN David 7

10 SHAW Adam c SHAW Richard KEEN David 1

11 CARTER Paul Not Out 10

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 115

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 RODGERS Tim 9 2 15 2

2 TAYLOR Daniel 9 3 16 1

3 DAWSON Jason 9 3 13 2

4 TAYLOR Damian 9 2 29 2

5 KEEN David 5 0 20 2

6 WOOD Dean 4 0 15 0

Innings of Lascelles Hall B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ROBSHAW Adam c OWEN Thomas THAXTER Daniel 4

2 DAWSON Jason b THAXTER Daniel 18

3 ROBSHAW Ben c ANDERSON James BARRETT Tom 39

4 CALVERT Michael b ANDERSON James 0

5 SHAW Richard Not Out 22

6 WOOD Dean b BARRETT Tom 6

7 TAYLOR Daniel Not Out 17

8 RODGERS Tim  

9 TAYLOR Damian  

10 KEEN David  

11 DICKENSON Robert  

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 27.1 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 118

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 THAXTER Daniel 4 1 33 2

2 SHAW Adam 3 0 15 0

3 ANDERSON James 2 1 9 1

4 BARRETT Tom 7 1 19 2

5 CARTER Paul 7 4 14 0

6 FARLOW Simon 3.1 2 14 0

7 STEAD Tom 1 0 5 0

Rastrick B 0 pnts v Lascelles Hall B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Shelley B v Marsden B

Played on 5/14/2016

Innings of Shelley B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts (  ) TOTAL 0

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Home team conceded

Innings of Marsden B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts (  ) TOTAL 0

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Home team conceded

Shelley B 0 pnts v Marsden B 6 pnts


